1-Day New Orleans Tour ( NO1)

Departure Date : Saturday ( All year round )
Price List
Adult / Child

$59/person

Departure & Return Information:

Time Location Address

8:45AM Hop on Hop off : Stop 7 1246 Convention Center Blvd , New Orleans , LA 70130

Itinerary

Day 1 Mardi Gras World - Oak Alley Plantation- Swamp Tour

Itinerary Mardi Gras World ( With admission fees , 80 mins ) — Saint Charles Avenue —
Garden District ( passing by ) = Tulane University and Loyola University New
Orleans ( passing by ) = Oak Alley Plantation ( With admission fees , 90 mins ) —

Swamp Tour ( With admission fees , 90 mins))

Mardi Gras World
Mardi Gras World (also known as Blaine Kern's Mardi Gras World, MGW) is a tourist attraction
located in New Orleans. Guests tour the 300,000 square foot working warehouse where floats are

made for Mardi Gras parades in New Orleans.

Oak Alley Plantation

This historic plantation on the Mississippi River in southeastern Louisiana is a National Historic
Landmark. In addition to its function as a museum, the Oak Alley Plantation has served as a set

for films and TV shows.



Swamp Tour

Take a trip down the bayous of Louisiana on a swamp boat tour to encounter the local wildlife,
like alligators, turtles, birds, snakes, and much more! You'll also get a lesson in Cajun culture.

Special Remarks

Scenic Spots Notes:
1. ltinerary will be subject to traffic and weather. The sequence of the attractions might be changed
according to actual and practical situation for better service.
2. In case of attraction closures (due to holidays or construction etc.), tour guide may make some necessary

changes to the itinerary accordingly.
3. This tour doesn't accept any City Pass or your own tickets for the attractions. Guests must purchase

admission tickets from tour guides.

Refund Policy:
1. If the weather condition, war, general strikes and other unforeseen circumstances interrupt the journey,
our company reserve the right to rearrange the journey without refunding the tour fee.
2. If visitors cannot join the tour because of personal reason, the fee for hotels and transportation is not
refundable.

Tour fee notes:
1. Tour fee only includes transportation & hotel.
2. Tour fee excludes the meals, attractions tickets, service fee ($10/person/day), and any private expenses
(such as hotel telephone charges, laundry etc.).

Attraction Admission List

. Senior Children
Attraction Adult (65+) (3-12)
$7(6-12)
Oak Alley Plantation $25.00 $22.50
$10(13-18)
Mardi Gras World $22.00 $17.00 $14.00
Swamp Tour $27.00 $27.00 $16(4-12)

Price and schedule are subject to seasonal change without notice.



